
                      DuKane Conference Championships
                                Roselle, IL
                      Hosted by Lake Park High School
                                10/19/2019
                ========== BOYS OPEN TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    30  Wheaton Warrenville South                   (16:23.2  81:55.7 0:17.1)
==========================================================
  1      3  ALEXANDER GAZAREK       11   16:14.5
  2      4  CARSON REWISKI          11   16:16.5
  3      6  GABRIEL HAM             11   16:23.6
  4      8  MATTHEW LIFKA           11   16:29.5
  5      9  MATTHEW DALE            11   16:31.6
  6   ( 10) CHARLIE SANDERS         11   16:35.8
  7   ( 11) ROWAN FAHEY             11   16:37.2

  2.    46  St. Charles East                            (16:37.6  83:08.0 1:13.2)
==========================================================
  1      2  Payton Fischer          11   16:13.1
  2      5  Matthew Connell         11   16:23.6
  3      7  Tyler Tobin             11   16:24.3
  4     12  Logan Bell              12   16:40.7
  5     20  Ayumu Seiya             12   17:26.3
  6   ( 21) Tommy Edgar             12   17:34.9
  7   ( 22) Mitchel Junkas          11   17:37.4

  3.    73  Wheaton North                               (17:00.3  85:01.5 1:47.8)
==========================================================
  1      1  Sam Walhout             11   16:01.8
  2     13  Henry Frye              11   16:41.3
  3     15  Lucas Urchell           12   17:03.0
  4     19  Seth Rieske             12   17:25.8
  5     25  Ben Reinecke            11   17:49.6
  6   ( 26) Will Wallace            12   17:53.3
  7   ( 28) Collin Gilmour          11   17:59.4

  4.   128  Batavia                                     (17:53.7  89:28.3 1:16.1)
==========================================================
  1     14  Ian Rousseau            11   17:02.7
  2     24  Xander Lundblad         12   17:48.0
  3     29  Matthew Ashe            12   18:06.0
  4     30  Dylan Knanishu          11   18:12.8
  5     31  Kevin Silbernagel       11   18:18.8
  6   ( 36) Brody Kmoch             11   18:37.7
  7   ( 39) Jeremy Baumann          11   18:51.6

  5.   132  Geneva                                      (17:55.0  89:34.8 1:39.2)
==========================================================
  1     16  Adam Coats              11   17:04.0
  2     18  Timothy Archibald       11   17:23.6
  3     23  Aaron Beck              12   17:43.9
  4     37  Tyler Silverman         11   18:40.1
  5     38  Ryan DeMarco            12   18:43.2
  6   ( 43) Connor Chadwell         12   19:14.5
  7   ( 44) Joshua Branstad         11   19:31.0

  6.   144  St. Charles North                           (18:04.4  90:21.9 1:22.5)
==========================================================
  1     17  Scott Wagner            12   17:10.5
  2     27  Drew King               12   17:56.0
  3     32  Zeno Ruttens            11   18:19.1
  4     33  Darshan Gundala         11   18:23.3
  5     35  Maxley Baxter           12   18:33.0



  6   ( 40) Jacob Hollar            12   18:52.5
  7   ( 41) Gus Lackner             11   18:53.1

  7.   217  Glenbard North                              (19:35.3  97:56.5 2:08.1)
==========================================================
  1     34  JAY MAKWANA             11   18:31.9
  2     42  SHIV MAKWANA            11   18:55.4
  3     45  MITUL MAKWANA           11   19:39.4
  4     47  AUSTIN FULKS            11   20:09.8
  5     49  JAY SANGANI             11   20:40.0
  6   ( 50) ABRAHAM PARAMO          11   21:03.1
  7   ( 52) JOHN FELBER             11   22:36.0

  8.   252  Lake Park                                   (23:03.8  115:18.810:35.6)
==========================================================
  1     46  Dave Ilea               12   20:08.2
  2     48  Javier Bernal           11   20:24.7
  3     51  Nicolas Schrimmenti     12   21:05.8
  4     53  Hunter Mccrea           12   22:56.3
  5     54  John Hinds              12   30:43.8
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    1    1 Sam Walhout        11   Wheaton North                  16:01.8  5:21 
    2    2 Payton Fischer     11   St. Charles East               16:13.1  5:25 
    3    3 Alexander Gazarek  11   Wheaton Warrenville South      16:14.5  5:25 
    4    4 Carson Rewiski     11   Wheaton Warrenville South      16:16.5  5:26 
    5    5 Matthew Connell    11   St. Charles East               16:23.6  5:28 
    6    6 Gabriel Ham        11   Wheaton Warrenville South      16:23.6  5:28 
    7    7 Tyler Tobin        11   St. Charles East               16:24.3  5:29 
    8    8 Matthew Lifka      11   Wheaton Warrenville South      16:29.5  5:30 
    9    9 Matthew Dale       11   Wheaton Warrenville South      16:31.6  5:31 
   10   10 Charlie Sanders    11   Wheaton Warrenville South      16:35.8  5:32 
   11   11 Rowan Fahey        11   Wheaton Warrenville South      16:37.2  5:33 
   12   12 Logan Bell         12   St. Charles East               16:40.7  5:34 
   13   13 Henry Frye         11   Wheaton North                  16:41.3  5:34 
   14      Zachary Dudek      11   Wheaton Warrenville South      16:55.7  5:39 
   15   14 Ian Rousseau       11   Batavia                        17:02.7  5:41 
   16   15 Lucas Urchell      12   Wheaton North                  17:03.0  5:41 
   17   16 Adam Coats         11   Geneva                         17:04.0  5:42 
   18   17 Scott Wagner       12   St. Charles North              17:10.5  5:44 
   19   18 Timothy Archibald  11   Geneva                         17:23.6  5:48 
   20   19 Seth Rieske        12   Wheaton North                  17:25.8  5:49 
   21   20 Ayumu Seiya        12   St. Charles East               17:26.3  5:49 
   22   21 Tommy Edgar        12   St. Charles East               17:34.9  5:52 
   23   22 Mitchel Junkas     11   St. Charles East               17:37.4  5:53 
   24      Andrew Brown       12   St. Charles East               17:39.1  5:54 
   25      Jack Kostas        11   St. Charles East               17:39.5  5:54 
   26   23 Aaron Beck         12   Geneva                         17:43.9  5:55 
   27   24 Xander Lundblad    12   Batavia                        17:48.0  5:56 
   28   25 Ben Reinecke       11   Wheaton North                  17:49.6  5:57 
   29      Gaincarlo Melone   11   St. Charles East               17:50.1  5:57 
   30      Ryan Lahey         11   Wheaton Warrenville South      17:50.6  5:57 
   31      Arin Chu           11   St. Charles East               17:52.5  5:58 
   32   26 Will Wallace       12   Wheaton North                  17:53.3  5:58 
   33   27 Drew King          12   St. Charles North              17:56.0  5:59 
   34   28 Collin Gilmour     11   Wheaton North                  17:59.4  6:00 
   35      Joshua Taylor      12   Wheaton Warrenville South      18:02.3  6:01 
   36   29 Matthew Ashe       12   Batavia                        18:06.0  6:02 
   37      Ben Claus          11   Wheaton North                  18:07.3  6:03 
   38   30 Dylan Knanishu     11   Batavia                        18:12.8  6:05 
   39      Ian Burmeister     12   St. Charles East               18:13.2  6:05 
   40   31 Kevin Silbernagel  11   Batavia                        18:18.8  6:07 
   41   32 Zeno Ruttens       11   St. Charles North              18:19.1  6:07 
   42      Aidan Szuch        11   St. Charles East               18:19.6  6:07 
   43      Jimmy Vercoe       11   Wheaton North                  18:21.6  6:08 
   44   33 Darshan Gundala    11   St. Charles North              18:23.3  6:08 
   45      Casey Rich         11   St. Charles East               18:27.2  6:10 
   46      Henry Pierce       12   St. Charles East               18:27.9  6:10 
   47   34 Jay Makwana        11   Glenbard North                 18:31.9  6:11 
   48   35 Maxley Baxter      12   St. Charles North              18:33.0  6:11 
   49   36 Brody Kmoch        11   Batavia                        18:37.7  6:13 
   50   37 Tyler Silverman    11   Geneva                         18:40.1  6:14 
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   51   38 Ryan Demarco       12   Geneva                         18:43.2  6:15 
   52   39 Jeremy Baumann     11   Batavia                        18:51.6  6:18 
   53   40 Jacob Hollar       12   St. Charles North              18:52.5  6:18 
   54   41 Gus Lackner        11   St. Charles North              18:53.1  6:18 
   55   42 Shiv Makwana       11   Glenbard North                 18:55.4  6:19 
   56      Ryan Custer        11   St. Charles North              18:58.4  6:20 
   57      Cameron Reynolds   11   Batavia                        19:08.3  6:23 
   58      Matt Musulin       11   Wheaton Warrenville South      19:10.2  6:24 
   59      Jordan Stanko      11   St. Charles North              19:11.5  6:24 
   60      Sebastian Vazquez  11   Wheaton Warrenville South      19:13.0  6:25 
   61   43 Connor Chadwell    12   Geneva                         19:14.5  6:25 
   62      Jeff Pape          11   St. Charles East               19:18.4  6:27 
   63      Henry Adkins       12   Wheaton Warrenville South      19:28.6  6:30 
   64      Julian Churchill   11   St. Charles East               19:29.8  6:30 
   65   44 Joshua Branstad    11   Geneva                         19:31.0  6:31 
   66      Steven Koif        12   Batavia                        19:34.4  6:32 
   67      Yafet Kinfe        12   Wheaton Warrenville South      19:36.1  6:32 
   68      Robert Spicer      12   Wheaton Warrenville South      19:36.2  6:33 
   69      Noah Sparna        12   Geneva                         19:38.4  6:33 
   70   45 Mitul Makwana      11   Glenbard North                 19:39.4  6:34 
   71      Zachary Mattes     12   St. Charles East               19:57.7  6:40 
   72      Collin Barnes      12   Wheaton North                  20:02.6  6:41 
   73      Alex Gruener       12   Batavia                        20:02.8  6:41 
   74      Erik Nazar         11   Wheaton North                  20:04.9  6:42 
   75   46 Dave Ilea          12   Lake Park                      20:08.2  6:43 
   76   47 Austin Fulks       11   Glenbard North                 20:09.8  6:44 
   77      Nathan Schulhof    12   Batavia                        20:15.5  6:46 
   78   48 Javier Bernal      11   Lake Park                      20:24.7  6:49 
   79      Michael Wagner     12   Wheaton Warrenville South      20:32.8  6:51 
   80   49 Jay Sangani        11   Glenbard North                 20:40.0  6:54 
   81      Zach Tran          12   Wheaton North                  20:43.4  6:55 
   82      Reid Otte          12   St. Charles East               20:45.7  6:56 
   83      Brian Lingard      12   St. Charles East               20:47.7  6:56 
   84      Christopher Achamm 12   Wheaton Warrenville South      20:54.2  6:59 
   85   50 Abraham Paramo     11   Glenbard North                 21:03.1  7:02 
   86   51 Nicolas Schrimment 12   Lake Park                      21:05.8  7:02 
   87      Quinn Dowell       11   Wheaton North                  21:11.1  7:04 
   88      Andrew Jennings    11   St. Charles East               21:23.1  7:08 
   89      Jackson Reindl     11   Wheaton Warrenville South      22:14.1  7:25 
   90   52 John Felber        11   Glenbard North                 22:36.0  7:32 
   91   53 Hunter McCrea      12   Lake Park                      22:56.3  7:39 
   92   54 John Hinds         12   Lake Park                      30:43.8 10:15 
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